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« Low RPM, low AMP/draw/
motors W|th solid copper !
wmdings for Ionger !If(; | /
* Silent Air low RPM, 2
cylmder commeraal grade
pumps plus heav{( gauéef
steel cylinders, cylinder,
heads and valves.,

e Commercial Grade
Engineered components;
pressure switch's, stainless
steel transfer tubes, brass
quick couplers, gate valve
tank drains combined with
heavy gauge steel'. | '
construction for maxlmum
durablllty & rellablllty

HP15P005SS-

Model HP15P004SS HP15P0O05SS HPO1P002SS
Motor HP 1HP 1.5HP 1HP

1HP 4 Gal. Oilfree 1.5HP 5 Gal. Oilfree 1HP 2 Gal. Oilfree

Description B - - - - -
Silent Twin Stack Silent Side Stack Silent Side Stack

CFM @ 90 PsSI 2.69 3.24 2.54
CFM @ 40 PsSI 3.92 5.29 3.72
Max PSI 125 125 115
Tank Size 4 Gal 5 Gal 2 Gal
Noise DBA 41 DB @ 3FT 38DB @ 3 FT 37DB @ 3FT

1000 Cass Drive
Englewood, OH 45315 www.emaxcompressor.com
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with solid’ copper wmdmgs for
longer life \ ' \ \ °
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* Silent Air Iqw RPM 2 cyllnder
commercnal grade pumps plus
heavy gauge steel cylmcfers, |

cylinder heads and valves.

« Commercial Grade Engineered
components; pressure switch's, 7
stainless steel transfer tubes,
brass quick couplers, gate valve
tank drains comblned with heavy
gauge steel constructlon for '
maximum durability & reliability
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HPO1P006SS

HPO1PO06SS
1HP

HPO2P010SS
2HP

Model
Motor HP

1HP 6 Gal. Oilfree 2HP 10 Gal. Oilfree

Description

CFM @ 90 PsiI
CFM @ 40 PsI
Max PSI
Tank Size
Noise DBA

1000 Cass Drive

Silent portable

3.14

4.87

125

6 Gal
45DB @ 3 Ft

Englewood, OH 45315

Silent Portable

5.77
8.39
125
10 Gal
41 DB @ 3 Ft

www.emaxcompressor.com

HP0O2P020SS
2HP
2HP 20 Gal.
Oilfree Silent

Portable
577

8.39
125
20 Gal
41 DB @ 3Ft
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