



 Low RPM, low AMP draw motors with solid copper

windings for longer life

Silent Air low RPM, 2
 cylinder commercial grade
 pumps plus heavy gauge
 steel cylinders, cylinder
 heads and valves.

Commercial Grade
 Engineered components;
 pressure switch's, stainless
 steel transfer tubes, brass
 quick couplers, gate valve
 tank drains combined with
 heavy gauge steel
 construction for maximum
 durability & reliability



2 YEAR

Model	HP15P004SS	HP15P005SS	HP01P002SS
Motor HP	1HP	1.5HP	1HP
Description	1HP 4 Gal. Oilfree	1.5HP 5 Gal. Oilfree	1HP 2 Gal. Oilfree
	Silent Twin Stack	Silent Side Stack	Silent Side Stack
CFM @ 90 PSI	2.69	3.24	2.54
CFM @ 40 PSI	3.92	5.29	3.72
Max PSI	125	125	115
Tank Size	4 Gal	5 Gal	2 Gal
Noise DBA	41 DB @ 3FT	38 DB @ 3 FT	37 DB @ 3 FT

By Emax

HP02P010SS

2 YEAR

HP02P020SS

 Low RPM, low AMP draw motors with solid copper windings for longer life

Silent Air low RPM, 2 cylinder commercial grade pumps plus heavy gauge steel cylinders, cylinder heads and valves.

 Commercial Grade Engineered components; pressure switch's, stainless steel transfer tubes, brass quick couplers, gate valve tank drains combined with heavy gauge steel construction for maximum durability & reliability



Model	HP01P006SS	HP02P010SS	HP02P020SS
Motor HP	1HP	2HP	2HP
	1HP 6 Gal. Oilfree	2HP 10 Gal. Oilfree	2HP 20 Gal.
Description	Silent portable Silent Portable	Oilfree Silent	
		Sherit Fortable	Portable
CFM @ 90 PSI	3.14	5.77	5.77
CFM @ 40 PSI	4.87	8.39	8.39
Max PSI	125	125	125
Tank Size	6 Gal	10 Gal	20 Gal
Noise DBA	45 DB @ 3 Ft	41 DB @ 3 Ft	41 DB @ 3Ft